

#### **Dallastown Wildcat Cheerleading**

700 New School Lane Dallastown, PA 17313 Head Coach: Erin Miller

dallastowncheerleading@gmail.com

June 1, 2023

## To Whom It May Concern:

Over the past 10 years, Dallastown Cheerleading has transformed its program from a recreational style sideline approach to a highly skilled competitive set of teams. At Dallastown, we have a varsity level competitive team and a junior high competitive team. During that time frame, our athletes have worn the crown of County Champion, District Champion, State Finalist, Mid-Atlantic Regional Champion and National Semi-finalist. In the upcoming year, we hope to defend our titles and make a return trip to states and nationals.

Although these are exciting accomplishments, they are also costly endeavors. To produce these results, it requires investment in camps, clinics, choreography, registration fees, and travel costs, just to name a few. We are asking for your help and support of the program and the talented athletes that wear the DT Cheer uniform.

We hope that you will consider supporting the Dallastown Cheerleaders with a donation or sponsorship, using the form attached. All donations to the Dallastown Cheerleading Booster Club are "tax-exempt and contributions are deductible under section 170 of the code" or considered as a public charity as 501(c)(3). The EIN# is 84-2564788. If you have any questions or require more information, feel free to contact me using the information at the bottom of this letter.

## We sincerely appreciate your support!

Erin Miller, Head Cheerleading Coach Toni Lozzi, Assistant Cheerleading Coach Stephanie Bilyeu, Assistant Cheerleading Coach









#### Dallastown Wildcat Cheerleading

700 New School Lane Dallastown, PA 17313 Head Coach: Erin Miller

dallastowncheerleading@gmail.com

# Dallastown Competitive Cheerleading SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

All sponsors will have their company or name published on the Dallastown Cheerleading website, promoted on social media, and publicized at the DTOWN Showdown Cheerleading competition.

Please select your desired sponsorship level, then sign and return this form with payment to:

Dallastown Cheerleading 700 New School Lane Dallastown, PA 17313 Checks payable to "**DT Cheer**"

F	
GOLD SPONSOR: \$1,000 +	
SILVER SPONSOR: \$500-\$999	
BRONZE SPONSOR: \$100-\$499	
Contact Name:	Company:
Contact Phone:	Contact Email:
Signature:	Date:

Sponsorship for the 2023-2024 season must be received by: Friday, October 6th, 2023!